

NORTH CAROLINA HUNTER AND JUMPER ASSOCIATION, INC

4441 Six Forks Road, Suite 106-167 Raleigh, NC 27609 - # 919-538-4781

Name of Show:	Date of Show:	
Street Address of Facility:	City/State:	
Corresponding Secretary:		
Mailing Address:		
Phone #:	Email Address:	
Check Show Rating: C		
Check Divisions Offered: Beginner Crossrails Short Stirrup Hunter Long Stirrup Hunter Small/Medium Pony Hunter Children's Pony Hunter Children's Hunter	Junior Amateur Hunter Adult Amateur Hunter Low Children's Hunter Low Adult Hunter Low/High Children's Jumper Low/High Adult Jumper Modified Child/Adult Jumper Pre Child/Adult Jumper	Short Stirrup Equitation 11&Under Equitation 12-14 Equitation 15-17 Equitation NCHJA Adult Equitation NCHJA Children's Equitation NCHJA Pony Equitation NCHJA Low Child/Adult Eq

 Fees: C & Local: \$50.00 First Day- \$25.00 each additional day
 \$______(# of Rated Days)

 Total Fees Enclosed
 \$______(# of Rated Days)

The NCHJA Adult Equitation, NCHJA Children's Equitation, NCHJA Pony Equitation and the NCHJA Low Child/Adult Equitation Medal <u>must be offered at C shows held within North Carolina</u>. NCHJA C shows must offer all the Hunter sections in which the NCHJA gives a Year End C Award. Check our Rulebook for these divisions.

Sanctioning applications must be received a minimum of 60 days prior to the show date. A copy of the prize list must be sent to the NCHJA 30 days prior to the show. Class results must be sent to the NCHJA within ten days of the completion of the show. Failure to do so will result in a \$50 fine.

With this application, the above horse show agrees to abide by all rules of the NCHJA.

Signature:	_Title:	_Date:
Date Received and Approved by NCHJA:		